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GAMBAS PIL PIL *(GF)GAMBAS PIL PIL *(GF)

SPICY HALLOUMI SALAD (V,GF)SPICY HALLOUMI SALAD (V,GF)

BRUSCHETTA *(V,VG,GF)BRUSCHETTA *(V,VG,GF)

Hot prawns sauteed in olive oil and
herby butter, with garlic, chilli,
sundried tomatoes and paprika. Served
with warm bread for dipping.

Our spicy marinated halloumi, on a bed
of mixed leaves, cornichons, grapes,
sundried tomatoes, topped with mixed
seeds. 

A crunchy bread base, topped with
your choice of our zingy tomato,
garlic & basil, or our creamy garlic
mushrooms - both topped with parmesan
balsamic glaze and rocket.

NACHOS (V,GF)*(VG)NACHOS (V,GF)*(VG)
Tortilla chips, layered with a mix of cheddar &
mozzarella, jalapenos, tomato salsa, sour cream and
guacamole.
+ chicken
+ veggi cajun mince

CAJUN CALAMARI CAJUN CALAMARI 
Our cajun fried calamari with a
garlic aioli for dipping.

MEATBALLSMEATBALLS
Pork and chorizo meatballs cooked in a
marinara sauce, topped with parmesan
and balsamic glaze, with a side of
garlic bread for dipping.

MOOSSH WAGYU BURGER *(VG,GF)MOOSSH WAGYU BURGER *(VG,GF)
Juicy wagyu burger served in a toasted brioche bun, with cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion and Moossh mayo. Served with French
fries.
+bacon
+blue cheese
*Beyond Meat Vegan option available.

QUESADILLA (V)QUESADILLA (V)
Grilled tortilla hugging gooey cheese, roasted peppers,
sweetcorn, onions, filled with your choice of either:
cajun chicken, chilli prawns or spiced veggie mince.
Served with salsa, sour cream and guacamole.

FISH TACOSFISH TACOS
Crispy golden fish goujons in a cajun spice, chipotle mayo
drizzle, on a bed of shredded lettuce and guac, all tucked in
tortilla wraps. Served with tomato salsa, cheese, jalapenos and
tortilla chips.

CAESAR SALAD *(V,GF)CAESAR SALAD *(V,GF)
Crisp romaine lettuce, zesty lemon, parmesan cheese,
bacon, housemade croutons, and creamy dressing. 
+chicken
+cajun prawns
+halloumi

THE MEAT PLATTER *(GF)THE MEAT PLATTER *(GF)
An assortment of cured meats,
chicken liver pate, mixed
olives, crudites, pickles,
dipping oils, roasted garlic
pot and bread.

THE FISH PLATTER *(GF)THE FISH PLATTER *(GF)
Smoked salmon, hot prawns
seasoned with your choice of -
garlic butter, chilli & garlic
oil, sweet chilli or cajun spice.
Smoked mackerel pate, calamari,
dipping sauces and bread.

THE CHEESE PLATTER (V)*(GF)THE CHEESE PLATTER (V)*(GF)
Selection of cheese from local
GOURMET CHEESE CO
Served with crudites, pickles,
chutney, olives, grapes,
apricots, roasted garlic pot and
crackers.

THE VEGGI PLATTER (VG)*(GF)THE VEGGI PLATTER (VG)*(GF)
Warm falafel, roasted red peppers,
sundried tomatoes, hummus, mixed
olives, crudites, roasted garlic
pot and bread.

BAKED CAMEMBERT PLATTER (V)*(GF)BAKED CAMEMBERT PLATTER (V)*(GF)
Lets get dipping. Baked with
rosemary, a drizzle of honey,
served with grapes, carrots,
caramalised onions, garlic pot and
bread. Please add extra time for
making this dish.

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP (GF)SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP (GF)

MOOSSH CLUB SANDWICH *(GF) MOOSSH CLUB SANDWICH *(GF) 
Three layers of toasted perfection stacked with tender
chicken, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, juicy tomatoes &
Moossh mayo. It’s a classic - served with golden fries.

LOADED HUMMUS (V,VG,GF)LOADED HUMMUS (V,VG,GF)
Hummus loaded with, tomatoes, red
pepper, cucumber, red onion, olive
oil, lemon zest, parsley, olives.
Served with tortilla chips for
dipping.

A hot, gooey, cheesy, rich & creamy dip
made from a blend of spinach &
artichoke hearts. Served with tortilla
chips for dipping.

MOOSSH FAJITAS *(V)MOOSSH FAJITAS *(V)
A sizzling mixture of Cajun spiced peppers, onions and
sweetcorn with your choice of chicken, prawn, halloumi or
cajun veggi mince. Served with flour tortillas, cheese,
guacamole, jalapenos, salsa and sour cream.
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£14.95

£4.75
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£17.95

£17.95

£2.75
£1

£17.50

£15.95

£13.95

£4.75
£4.95
£4.75

£15.95

£18.95

+onion rings £2.50
+extra patty £4.50

*V,VG,GF OPTIONS AVAILABLE



M O O S S H
ZUCCHINI FRIES (V,GF)

SPICY HALLOUMI - CHILLI & HONEY (V,GF)

PLAIN HALLOUMI (V,GF)

PADRON PEPPERS WITH SEA SALT (V,GF)

GARLIC BREAD (V)*(GF)

HALLOUMI FRIES WITH TOMATO CHUTNEY (V,GF)

JALAPENO POPPERS WITH CHILLI JAM (V)

FRENCH FRIES (V,GF)

CAJUN (V,GF) /TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V,GF)

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (GF)

BREAD WITH DIPPING OIL (V,VG)*(GF)

MIXED OLIVES (V,VG,GF) 

ONION RINGS

HUMMUS & BREAD (V)*(GF)

CHICKEN LIVER PATE ON TOASTED BREAD *(GF)

SMOKED MACKEREL PATE ON TOASTED BREAD *(GF)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
PIZZA     
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
PIZZA     
White sauce base, mozzarella,
chicken, bacon, topped with chopped
lettuce mixed in Caesar dressing
and a squeeze of lemon and
parmesan.

RANCH, HOT SAUCE, AIOLI, SPICY
CHIPOTLE MAYO, BBQ, HOUSE HOT HONEY,
HOUSE SALSA

PizzaPizza
SIDES/SMALL PLATESSIDES/SMALL PLATES

PEPPERONIPEPPERONI
Tomato base, mozzarella,
pepperoni and parmesan.

MARGHERITAMARGHERITA
Tomato base, mozzarella and
fresh basil.

THE FUN-GHITHE FUN-GHI
White sauce base, mozzarella,
mixed mushrooms, garlic,
rosemary, truffle oil, topped
with parmesan cheese and rocket.

MEATILICIOUSMEATILICIOUS
Tomato and bbq base, mozzarella,
red onion, pepperoni, cured ham,
chicken strips and chopped bacon.

VEGGI LOVERVEGGI LOVER
Tomato base, mozzarella
roasted peppers, caramelised
onion, courgettes, roasted
garlic, olive oil, rocket and
balsamic glaze.

SPICE QUEEN SPICE QUEEN 
Tomato base, mozzarella, buffalo
chicken, red chilli, jalapenos,
peppers, onions and sweetcorn.

BBQ PRAWN     BBQ PRAWN     
Tomato base, mozzarella, bbq prawns,
red onions, fresh chopped tomato
basil and garlic, topped with rocket.

THE TIKKA    THE TIKKA    
Creamy tomato and tikka base,
mozzarella, tikka chicken, chilli,
fresh diced red onion, peppers,
cucumber mix, topped with coriander
and drizzled with mango & yogurt.

THE GODFATHERTHE GODFATHER
Marinara sauce, mozzarella,
meatballs and pepperoni, parmesan,
topped off with rocket and
balsamic.

*WHY NOT ADD OUR GARLIC BUTTER TO ELEVATE YOUR CRUST, TRUST US IT’S GOOD!!! +£1*WHY NOT ADD OUR GARLIC BUTTER TO ELEVATE YOUR CRUST, TRUST US IT’S GOOD!!! +£1

DIPSDIPS Perfect when you just want a nibble and a wine.

£14.95

£15.95
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£16.95
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£18.75
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£16.95 £1.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50
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£6.00

£6.95

£5.95

£5.75

£6.75

£6.00

£5.50

£6.25

£4.95

£5.75

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

*V,VG,GF OPTIONS AVAILABLE
PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES
OR DIETRY REQUIREMENTS. DISHES MARKED WITH *GF ARE
MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS BUT ARE MADE IN
AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE GLUTEN IS PRESENT. 

*(GF)

(V)*(V,GF)

*(V,GF)

*(GF)

(V)*(VG,GF)

*(GF) 

 *(GF)

 *(GF)

 *(GF)


